Activ Fee Schedule

Specialist Disability Accommodation

a geni company

Fees are valid from 11 October 2024 All services listed are GST free.

SDA Housing	Day/Night	Week
SDA Housing – Food & Consumables (Adult) Food & Consumables at an Activ SDA Home for customers over 21 years	\$24.50	\$171.50
SDA Housing - Utilities (Adult) Utility consumption at an Activ SDA Home for customers over 21 years	\$8.15	\$57.05
SDA Housing – Furnishings & Whitegoods (Adult) Access to common Furnishings & Whitegoods at an Activ SDA Home for customers over 21 years	\$5.75	\$40.25
SDA Housing – Food & Utilities (Adult) Food, Consumables & Utility consumption at an Activ SDA Home for customers over 21 years	\$32.65	\$228.55
SDA Housing – WIFI Charge		\$2.50

Transport	Individual	Group (+2)
For a standard vehicle not modified for accessibility	\$0.97 per KM	\$0.35 per KM
For a vehicle that is modified for accessibility	\$2.76 per KM	\$1.75 per KM